

CS DJ ADJ 288/2026

MRS. AMITA VS. SAMSUDDIN KHAN

10.03.2026

Fresh suit for recovery of Rs. 18,92,000/- has been received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

PRESENT: None for the plaintiff.

None appears on behalf of the plaintiff.

List for consideration on 18.03.2026.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 10.03.2026