

4 CS DJ ADJ 288/26 AMITA Vs. SAMSUDDING KHAN

18.03.2026

Present: Sh. Baidyanath Sah, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Today the matter is fixed for consideration.

Present suit has been filed for recovery of money.

Counsel for plaintiff prays for some time to provide clarification on the point of limitation.

List for clarification on **23.03.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 18.03.2026